



FAMILY CASSEROLE DINNER

SERVES 4-6

Baked Ziti with Sausage, Green Beans with Almonds,
Family Caesar Salad, French Baguette,
Grandmother's Texas Sheet Cake

REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS FOR YOUR DINNER

Baked Ziti with Sausage

Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 350° F. Remove label and lid from package. Sprinkle with water and cover with foil. Place in preheated oven for 15-20 minutes, or until hot in center.

Microwave

Remove label and lid from package. Sprinkle with water. Heat on high power for 1-2 minutes.

Green Beans with Almonds

Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 325° F. Remove from packaging and transfer to a cookie sheet or ovenproof dish. Place in preheated oven for 10-15 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches 165° F. Serve immediately.

Microwave

Transfer to a microwave-safe dish. Heat on high power for 1-2 minutes, or until internal temperature reaches 165° F. Serve immediately.

INGREDIENTS

Baked Ziti with Sausage

sausage and ziti(pomodoro sauce(tomatoes, onions, extra virgin olive oil, garlic, basil, salt, black pepper), cooked pasta(water, enriched spaghetti(semolina wheat flour, niacin, iron(ferrous sulfate), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), kosher salt), sausage and pepper mix(hot italian sausage links(hot italian sausage(pork, hot italaian seasoning(salt, paprika, red peppers, fennel, spices, dehydrated garlic, sugar), water), hog casing), bell peppers, onions, olive oil, garlic), mozzarella(milk(pasteurized), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), pecorino romano(sheep milk(pasteurized), cultures, enzymes, salt), basil), salsa di pomodoro tomato sauce(tomatoes(tomatoes, tomato juice, salt, basil), olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), garlic, basil, kosher salt, red peppers), ricotta filling(ricotta cheese(milk, whey(milk), vinegar, salt), eggs(eggs, citric acid(water, preservative)), mozzarella(skim milk (pasteurized/cultured/part), salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose), parmesan(parmesan cheese(milk(pasteurized), cultures, enzymes, salt), whey solids(milk), rice flour, powdered cellulose), kosher salt, parsley, basil), mozzarella(skim milk (pasteurized/cultured/part), salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose), parsley.

Allergen: WHEAT, MILK, EGG

Green Beans with Almonds

green beans (blanched)(water, green beans, kosher salt), almonds, olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), garlic, kosher salt, black pepper

Allergen: Almonds

Family Caesar Salad

romaine lettuce, caesar dressing(olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), grated parmesan(cow skim milk(pasteurized part), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered cellulose(anticaking)), worcestershire(distilled vinegar, molasses, water, corn syrup, salt, caramel color, sugar, spices, anchovies, natural flavor(soy), tamarind extract), anchovy paste(anchovies, salt, olive oil, acetic acid), rice wine vinegar(rice vinegar, sugar, salt, diluted with water, to 4.1% acidity), garlic, lemon juice, dijon mustard(water, mustard seed, distilled vinegar, salt, contains 2% or less of: citric acid, potassium metabisulfite(preservative), contains sulfites), black pepper), salt and pepper croutons(enriched wheat flour(wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), canola oil, extra virgin olive oil, &/OR, sunflower oil, sugar, yeast, contains 2% or less of: salt, wheat gluten, black pepper, enzymes, ascorbic acid), shredded parmesan(cow skim milk(pasteurized part), cultures, microbial rennet, salt, cellulose(anticaking))

Allergen: Wheat, Milk, Anchovy

French Baguette

dough(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, ascorbic acid(ascorbic acid, corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, dicalcium phosphate, microcrystalline cellulose, monocalcium phosphate, calcium stearate), diastatic malt powder(malted barley flour, wheat flour, dextrose)

Allergen - WHEAT

Grandmother's Texas Sheet Cake

sugar,wheat flour,unsalted butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk),natural flavor),water,buttermilk(milk(cultured/lowfat), skim milk, corn starch, salt, mono & diglycerides(emulsifier), carrageenan, carob bean gum, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D3), eggs(eggs, citric acid(water, preservative)), cocoa powder(cocoa, potassium carbonate), sodium bicarbonate, cinnamon, vanilla extract(water, vanilla bean extractive, alcohol)),grandmother's pecan Texas icing(powdered sugar(sugar, corn starch), butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk), natural flavor), whole milk(grade A pasteurized milk, vitamin D3), pecans, cocoa powder(cocoa, alkali), vanilla extract(vanilla bean extractive, water, alcohol(preservative), sugar).

Allergen - WHEAT, MILK, EGG